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JUNIOR B 

St.·Nr. Name 

Marvin Wlegert NBM1 
2 Jonas Wilke SBM 

3 
4 

Nathanael Abbas 

ale Fethtke 

NBM 

NBM 

5 Tim Wunderer SBM 

6 Celina Liebmann SBM 

7 Kevin Lück NBM 

8 Lukas Wegner NBM 

9 Finn Loheider NBM 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Fablan Heinemann 

Maxlmilian Troidl 

Calvin Richter 

Cherelle Harm 

Chayenne W1egert 

NBM 

SBM 

NBM 

NBM 

NBM 
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Datum, Ührzeit Aushang 


